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2023/24 30th round, Match #204
Friday, 26.05.2024, 13:00, Ukraine, Lviv. 25°C.

«Karpaty-2» Lviv

0 : 0

«Kremin-2» Kremenchuk

31 Iliushchenkov Oleksandr
39 Katrych Vitalii
88 Lomnytskyi Andrii (C)
3 Kyrychok Mykola
48 Kopyl Artem
9 Tlumak Yurii
45 Hudzinskyi Vadym
33 Shakh Artur
38 Fetko Oleksandr
70 Irodovskyi Dmitrii
35 Sydun Vadym

Substitutes
73 Borys Artem
37 Iliukhin Artur
46 Haiduchok Vitalii
42 Kovalenko Dmytro
62 Boicheniuk Maksym
77 Lekhiv Maksym
79 Ivasii Andrii
20 Ravlyk Vitalii
40 Skorokhod Maksym
43 Debych Vasyl
34 Rozhko Dmytro

Coach
Hnativ Roman

40 Oksenenko Stanislav
25 Klepko Mykhailo
43 Kuriakov Denys
29 Dykhtiaruk Oleksandr (C)
19 Sabiiev Dmytro
42 Rudniev Illia
18 Pasternak Nazarii
44 Hontar Nazar
27 Molko Vladyslav
15 Barinov Yakiv
47 Stetsiuk Anatolii

Substitutes
71 Matus Artem
72 Tylokha Roman
32 Zaichenko Ivan
26 Pokas Dmytro

Coach
Zdyrko Yaroslav

Referee:
Skrypnyk Maksym
Assistant 1:
Rachynska Iryna
Assistant 2:
Pysariuk (Zverzhynska) Marta
4th Official:
Kuzyk Oleh
Referee Observer:
Podhorchuk Oleksandr
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, 2023/24, 30th round, Match #204
Friday, 26.05.2024, 13:00, Ukraine, Lviv. 25°C.

«Karpaty-2» Lviv 0 : 0 «Kremin-2» Kremenchuk
48 Kopyl Artem
37 Iliukhin Artur 37'

46' 25 Klepko Mykhailo
72 Tylokha Roman

48' 27 Molko Vladyslav

61' 44 Hontar Nazar
32 Zaichenko Ivan

67' 29 Dykhtiaruk Oleksandr
9 Tlumak Yurii

77 Lekhiv Maksym 73'

38 Fetko Oleksandr
20 Ravlyk Vitalii 73'

75' 47 Stetsiuk Anatolii
26 Pokas Dmytro

45 Hudzinskyi Vadym
34 Rozhko Dmytro 83'

70 Irodovskyi Dmitrii
40 Skorokhod Maksym 83'

85' 72 Tylokha Roman
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